Summer 2020 Rnd#3 (King Propertay)

Place Rider
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Billy Click
Braydn Miller
Daniel Alvarez
Dax Robin

Eric Nesloney
Mitch Ely

Kenny Pavlica
Donny Alumbaugh
James Taylor

Pete Whitley
Larry Edwards

Kirk Massey
Clay Hightower

James Towle
Wayne Brannon
Scott Tipton
Oscar Castellanos
Jordan Amyx

Cory Reece

Daniel Hunt

Ron Hensley
Haydn Franklin
Andrew Robin
Bobby Reece
Neil King

Juan Alvarez
Jacob Franklin
Ben Dalgleish Sr.

BJ Miller

Josh Lunsford
Ben Dalgleish Jr
Adam Hall
Carson Reece

Class

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Vintage
Vintage

Vintage Expert
Vintage Expert

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Points
3
13
34
39

29

47

54
DNF

34
38

20
25
50
57
DNF

18
26
30
30
31
42
49
51
51

23
31
32
34
38
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Tie Breakers
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Points / Loop

Lpl
2
2

17
12

13
17
20
13

17
13

13
21
23
14

11
11
10
13
17
20
16
18

12
11
14
17

Lp2
1
2

11
12

14
18
26

12
15

10

13
17

13
10

16
14
16
19

11
10

12
11

Lp3

15

16
16
25

10

16
17

10

10
11

15

19
14

11
11

10

Series Pts
30
25
21
18

30
25
21
18

30
25

30
25

30
25
21
18
16

30

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30
25
21
18
16



